
European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 14 Jul 2011 Start Time: 18:10

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 224 REBOURS Oriane FRA 132.37 2 134.37 1 122.87 0 122.87 1 122.87 0.00

2 222 SPENCER Alice GBR 144.38 0 144.38 4 130.94 0 130.94 2 130.94 +8.07

3 225 SHAW Jacquelyn GBR 174.94 0 174.94 6 132.14 0 132.14 3 132.14 +9.27

4 227 CONLON Aisling IRL 138.69 4 142.69 2 140.84 52 192.84 6 142.69 +19.82

5 226 JANCOVA Monika CZE 141.65 2 143.65 3 144.02 4 148.02 4 143.65 +20.78

6 223 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 160.96 0 160.96 5 155.31 0 155.31 5 155.31 +32.44

7 219 KRAUJA Santa LAT 199.37 352 551.37 7 252.79 156 408.79 7 408.79 +285.92

220 US Olena UKR DNS DNS

221 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com


European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 22:22

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 224 REBOURS Oriane FRA 130.40 4 134.40 0.00

2 223 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 137.94 0 137.94 +3.54

3 222 SPENCER Alice GBR 135.03 4 139.03 +4.63

4 226 JANCOVA Monika CZE 145.50 0 145.50 +11.10

5 227 CONLON Aisling IRL 144.53 2 146.53 +12.13

6 225 SHAW Jacquelyn GBR 162.79 8 170.79 +36.39

7 219 KRAUJA Santa LAT 227.14 256 483.14 +348.74

HEATS

220 US Olena UKR

221 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 15 Jul 2011 Start Time: 13:45

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 349 TALJAT Saso
BOZIC Luka

SLO 104.61 2 106.61 1 112.50 6 118.50 15 106.61 0.00

2 331 PEREZ Jesus
MARZO Daniel

ESP 108.44 4 112.44 8 107.55 0 107.55 1 107.55 +0.94

3 345 KARLOVSKY Ondre
JANE Jakub

CZE 111.00 54 165.00 22 107.65 0 107.65 2 107.65 +1.04

4 350 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 107.94 0 107.94 2 112.62 4 116.62 13 107.94 +1.33

5 348 BISO Hug
ICCO Pierre

FRA 106.64 2 108.64 3 DNS 108.64 +2.03

6 340 CHUPRIN Aleksander
TIMOSHENSKIY Sergey

RUS 108.70 0 108.70 4 109.29 2 111.29 4 108.70 +2.09

7 346 CHLEBEK Dariusz
BRZEZINSKI Patryk

POL 119.05 6 125.05 19 109.00 0 109.00 3 109.00 +2.39

8 342 DAVIES Rhys
LISTER Matt

GBR 109.51 0 109.51 5 110.09 6 116.09 12 109.51 +2.90

9 347 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek

CZE 109.15 2 111.15 6 110.65 4 114.65 10 111.15 +4.54

10 327 BURGESS Adam
PITT Greg

GBR 109.88 2 111.88 7 109.60 6 115.60 11 111.88 +5.27

11 334 WESTPHAL Mathias
JORK Paul

GER 110.66 2 112.66 9 122.71 8 130.71 21 112.66 +6.05

12 329 MENDEL Eric
KLEIN Otto - Max

GER 111.58 2 113.58 10 134.57 6 140.57 22 113.58 +6.97

13 335 QUINN Tom
TATCHELL George

GBR 110.73 4 114.73 11 111.77 2 113.77 5 113.77 +7.16

14 344 DRWAL Krzysztof
POPARDA Andrzej

POL 117.16 0 117.16 16 113.87 0 113.87 6 113.87 +7.26

15 343 GOTVALD Rober
VLCEK Jan

CZE 113.57 56 169.57 24 112.08 2 114.08 7 114.08 +7.47

16 338 SUSLOV Alexej
KRONER Alexandr

RUS 116.96 0 116.96 15 114.15 0 114.15 8 114.15 +7.54

17 333 NEGRO Daniele
FIUMARA Giordano

ITA 111.88 4 115.88 13 112.40 2 114.40 9 114.40 +7.79

18 339 KASPRZAK Marcin
KASPRZAK Karol

POL 112.99 2 114.99 12 115.80 2 117.80 14 114.99 +8.38

19 341 GAJARSKY Patrik
MATEJKA Miroslav

SVK 116.30 0 116.30 14 113.48 6 119.48 17 116.30 +9.69

20 328 SENKIN Stanislav
AFANASYEV Aleksey

RUS 116.17 50 166.17 23 111.18 8 119.18 16 119.18 +12.57

21 337 JANEZIC Anze
JANEZIC Jure

SLO 121.47 2 123.47 18 120.02 0 120.02 18 120.02 +13.41

22 330 ZNIDARSIC Peter
ZGANJAR Luka

SLO 124.40 6 130.40 21 121.32 0 121.32 19 121.32 +14.71

23 332 DANEK Matus
OSADSKY Radoslav

SVK 119.61 2 121.61 17 120.68 110 230.68 23 121.61 +15.00

24 336 HAEDERLI Loic
CHABBEY Lucien

SUI 120.95 6 126.95 20 122.35 0 122.35 20 122.35 +15.74

Chief Judge
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 21:00

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 349 TALJAT Saso/BOZIC Luka SLO 109.23 0 109.23 0.00

2 345 KARLOVSKY Ondre/JANE Jakub CZE 111.85 0 111.85 +2.62

3 350 BEHLING Robert/BECKER Thomas GER 109.87 2 111.87 +2.64

4 348 BISO Hug/ICCO Pierre FRA 107.10 6 113.10 +3.87

5 347 KASPAR Jonas/SINDLER Marek CZE 110.68 4 114.68 +5.45

6 342 DAVIES Rhys/LISTER Matt GBR 113.28 2 115.28 +6.05

7 346 CHLEBEK Dariusz/BRZEZINSKI Patryk POL 112.45 4 116.45 +7.22

8 335 QUINN Tom/TATCHELL George GBR 114.73 4 118.73 +9.50

9 331 PEREZ Jesus/MARZO Daniel ESP 114.73 50 164.73 +55.50

10 328 SENKIN Stanislav/AFANASYEV Aleksey RUS 113.44 52 165.44 +56.21

SEMIFINALISTS

11 334 WESTPHAL Mathias/JORK Paul GER 116.36 2 118.36 +11.89

12 340 CHUPRIN Aleksander/TIMOSHENSKIY Sergey RUS 114.46 4 118.46 +11.99

13 329 MENDEL Eric/KLEIN Otto - Max GER 118.56 0 118.56 +12.09

14 327 BURGESS Adam/PITT Greg GBR 116.63 4 120.63 +14.16

15 333 NEGRO Daniele/FIUMARA Giordano ITA 118.72 4 122.72 +16.25

16 338 SUSLOV Alexej/KRONER Alexandr RUS 122.91 0 122.91 +16.44

17 343 GOTVALD Rober/VLCEK Jan CZE 115.18 8 123.18 +16.71

18 341 GAJARSKY Patrik/MATEJKA Miroslav SVK 128.58 104 232.58 +126.11

19 339 KASPRZAK Marcin/KASPRZAK Karol POL 112.74 150 262.74 +156.27

344 DRWAL Krzysztof/POPARDA Andrzej POL DNF

HEATS

21 337 JANEZIC Anze/JANEZIC Jure SLO 120.02 0 120.02 +13.41

22 330 ZNIDARSIC Peter/ZGANJAR Luka SLO 121.32 0 121.32 +14.71

23 332 DANEK Matus/OSADSKY Radoslav SVK 119.61 2 121.61 +15.00

24 336 HAEDERLI Loic/CHABBEY Lucien SUI 122.35 0 122.35 +15.74

Chief Judge

____________________ 

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com


European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 14 Jul 2011 Start Time: 12:52

KAYAK (K1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 119 PRINDIS Vit CZE 93.93 0 93.93 1 96.01 4 100.01 12 93.93 0.00

2 122 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 93.97 0 93.97 2 100.28 0 100.28 13 93.97 +0.04

3 88 EYGEL Pavel RUS 97.92 2 99.92 20 95.18 0 95.18 1 95.18 +1.25

4 123 DAILLE Etienne FRA 95.49 0 95.49 3 DNS 95.49 +1.56

5 86 DE Gennaro Giovanni ITA 95.99 4 99.99 21 93.74 2 95.74 2 95.74 +1.81

6 117 VONDRA Jan CZE 96.05 0 96.05 4 96.35 2 98.35 7 96.05 +2.12

7 77 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 94.42 2 96.42 5 99.73 50 149.73 49 96.42 +2.49

8 78 TRAVOSTINO Benjamin FRA 96.73 0 96.73 6 99.19 52 151.19 50 96.73 +2.80

9 82 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 97.27 0 97.27 7 99.74 0 99.74 10 97.27 +3.34

10 116 PASIUT Michal POL 98.54 2 100.54 25 97.35 0 97.35 3 97.35 +3.42

11 83 POLACZYK Rafal POL 97.51 0 97.51 8 99.36 2 101.36 18 97.51 +3.58

12 115 RAIBA Omar ITA 97.51 0 97.51 8 100.38 6 106.38 31 97.51 +3.58

13 84 RENIA Benjamin FRA 95.74 6 101.74 34 97.57 0 97.57 4 97.57 +3.64

14 94 KARGL Tobias GER 99.08 2 101.08 28 97.75 0 97.75 5 97.75 +3.82

15 71 CLARKE Joseph GBR 95.84 2 97.84 10 98.54 2 100.54 15 97.84 +3.91

16 87 WINKLER Nils GER 95.89 2 97.89 11 99.12 2 101.12 16 97.89 +3.96

17 91 COOMBS Joseph GBR 98.12 0 98.12 12 101.61 0 101.61 19 98.12 +4.19

18 124 HALCIN Martin SVK 96.18 2 98.18 13 95.90 4 99.90 11 98.18 +4.25

19 118 ALBREHT Martin SLO 98.06 2 100.06 23 98.26 0 98.26 6 98.26 +4.33

20 120 MAYR Lukas ITA 95.33 4 99.33 18 96.60 2 98.60 8 98.60 +4.67

21 96 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP 96.60 2 98.60 14 100.31 0 100.31 14 98.60 +4.67

22 85 GANYET Pau ESP 99.15 2 101.15 30 98.80 0 98.80 9 98.80 +4.87

23 105 KALTSIS Marios GRE 99.03 0 99.03 15 103.84 6 109.84 37 99.03 +5.10

24 121 MORLEY Joe GBR 97.10 2 99.10 16 100.30 4 104.30 26 99.10 +5.17

25 111 DORONIN Evgeniy RUS 99.22 0 99.22 17 109.48 60 169.48 54 99.22 +5.29

26 113 KREMSLEHNER Christopher AUT 99.82 0 99.82 19 105.24 0 105.24 28 99.82 +5.89

27 102 KARAMARKO Filip CRO 100.04 0 100.04 22 105.36 52 157.36 51 100.04 +6.11

28 107 BROVINSKY Gregor SLO 98.31 2 100.31 24 96.65 6 102.65 23 100.31 +6.38

29 81 POLJANEC Matej SLO 100.69 0 100.69 26 105.19 4 109.19 35 100.69 +6.76

30 80 JANCEK Jan SVK 98.82 2 100.82 27 99.81 6 105.81 29 100.82 +6.89

31 109 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 99.08 2 101.08 28 100.38 2 102.38 22 101.08 +7.15

32 114 BARTA Michal SVK 99.46 2 101.46 32 99.15 2 101.15 17 101.15 +7.22

33 79 KORPACHEV Denis RUS 101.27 0 101.27 31 110.21 62 172.21 55 101.27 +7.34

34 110 WERRO Lukas SUI 99.47 2 101.47 33 100.24 6 106.24 30 101.47 +7.54

35 72 SCHLAEFLI Jeremias SUI 101.70 2 103.70 37 99.91 2 101.91 20 101.91 +7.98

36 70 DIEZ Ekhi ESP 100.79 4 104.79 40 102.06 0 102.06 21 102.06 +8.13

37 103 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 101.13 2 103.13 35 101.46 2 103.46 25 103.13 +9.20

38 75 POSSNIG Clemens AUT 101.84 2 103.84 39 101.44 2 103.44 24 103.44 +9.51

39 73 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 101.62 2 103.62 36 104.54 54 158.54 53 103.62 +9.69

40 108 MRKOCI Marko CRO 99.77 4 103.77 38 102.61 4 106.61 32 103.77 +9.84

41 68 MIRCEVSKI Borce MKD 106.32 4 110.32 47 104.91 0 104.91 27 104.91 +10.98

42 92 BOZINOV Dalibor MKD 104.91 0 104.91 41 110.24 2 112.24 38 104.91 +10.98

43 101 KNUIVERS Robin NED 104.23 2 106.23 42 106.93 0 106.93 34 106.23 +12.30

44 74 VEGHEL van Marnick NED 105.92 2 107.92 44 104.92 2 106.92 33 106.92 +12.99

45 100 SAVIC Darko BIH 101.75 6 107.75 43 112.51 6 118.51 40 107.75 +13.82

46 97 PAVLOVIC Predrag SRB 106.47 2 108.47 45 103.55 54 157.55 52 108.47 +14.54
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

47 106 KREMSLEHNER Konstantin AUT 111.68 0 111.68 48 107.20 2 109.20 36 109.20 +15.27

48 99 STOILJKOVIC Dusan SRB 107.62 2 109.62 46 105.54 8 113.54 39 109.62 +15.69

49 98 BURKE Tom IRL 107.83 4 111.83 49 119.77 8 127.77 44 111.83 +17.90

50 93 POPIERA Paulius LTU 114.66 2 116.66 50 128.61 8 136.61 46 116.66 +22.73

51 67 PETRAUSKAS Edvinas LTU 117.49 2 119.49 51 126.75 10 136.75 47 119.49 +25.56

52 89 DELIEV Ivan MKD 109.54 54 163.54 56 111.47 10 121.47 41 121.47 +27.54

53 90 ACAR Anil TUR 123.92 2 125.92 53 118.69 4 122.69 42 122.69 +28.76

54 104 VUKOVIC Nikola SRB 124.03 0 124.03 52 122.06 6 128.06 45 124.03 +30.10

55 69 POLAT Ugur TUR 133.58 8 141.58 55 124.07 2 126.07 43 126.07 +32.14

56 76 BEHREM Semir BIH 127.84 4 131.84 54 142.89 4 146.89 48 131.84 +37.91

57 66 FAZLIC Ahmed BIH 124.01 58 182.01 57 161.56 54 215.56 56 182.01 +88.08

58 95 AKSOY Aydin TUR 125.04 62 187.04 58 148.15 112 260.15 57 187.04 +93.11

112 TSVIET Igor UKR DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 122 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 92.93 0 92.93 0.00

2 84 RENIA Benjamin FRA 94.80 0 94.80 +1.87

3 87 WINKLER Nils GER 94.90 0 94.90 +1.97

4 124 HALCIN Martin SVK 95.64 0 95.64 +2.71

5 120 MAYR Lukas ITA 96.49 0 96.49 +3.56

6 116 PASIUT Michal POL 96.90 0 96.90 +3.97

7 83 POLACZYK Rafal POL 97.70 0 97.70 +4.77

8 86 DE Gennaro Giovanni ITA 96.33 2 98.33 +5.40

9 117 VONDRA Jan CZE 100.12 2 102.12 +9.19

10 77 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 98.76 50 148.76 +55.83

SEMIFINALISTS

11 94 KARGL Tobias GER 98.89 0 98.89 +3.88

12 115 RAIBA Omar ITA 98.97 0 98.97 +3.96

13 78 TRAVOSTINO Benjamin FRA 99.20 0 99.20 +4.19

14 118 ALBREHT Martin SLO 99.52 0 99.52 +4.51

15 88 EYGEL Pavel RUS 97.58 2 99.58 +4.57

16 123 DAILLE Etienne FRA 100.28 0 100.28 +5.27

17 119 PRINDIS Vit CZE 99.40 2 101.40 +6.39

18 71 CLARKE Joseph GBR 99.60 2 101.60 +6.59

19 82 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 103.30 0 103.30 +8.29

20 91 COOMBS Joseph GBR 101.68 2 103.68 +8.67

21 96 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP 100.91 4 104.91 +9.90

HEATS

22 85 GANYET Pau ESP 98.80 0 98.80 +4.87

23 105 KALTSIS Marios GRE 99.03 0 99.03 +5.10

24 121 MORLEY Joe GBR 97.10 2 99.10 +5.17

25 111 DORONIN Evgeniy RUS 99.22 0 99.22 +5.29

26 113 KREMSLEHNER Christopher AUT 99.82 0 99.82 +5.89

27 102 KARAMARKO Filip CRO 100.04 0 100.04 +6.11

28 107 BROVINSKY Gregor SLO 98.31 2 100.31 +6.38

29 81 POLJANEC Matej SLO 100.69 0 100.69 +6.76

30 80 JANCEK Jan SVK 98.82 2 100.82 +6.89

31 109 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 99.08 2 101.08 +7.15

32 114 BARTA Michal SVK 99.15 2 101.15 +7.22

33 79 KORPACHEV Denis RUS 101.27 0 101.27 +7.34

34 110 WERRO Lukas SUI 99.47 2 101.47 +7.54

35 72 SCHLAEFLI Jeremias SUI 99.91 2 101.91 +7.98

36 70 DIEZ Ekhi ESP 102.06 0 102.06 +8.13

37 103 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 101.13 2 103.13 +9.20

38 75 POSSNIG Clemens AUT 101.44 2 103.44 +9.51

39 73 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 101.62 2 103.62 +9.69

40 108 MRKOCI Marko CRO 99.77 4 103.77 +9.84

41 68 MIRCEVSKI Borce MKD 104.91 0 104.91 +10.98

42 92 BOZINOV Dalibor MKD 104.91 0 104.91 +10.98

43 101 KNUIVERS Robin NED 104.23 2 106.23 +12.30

44 74 VEGHEL van Marnick NED 104.92 2 106.92 +12.99

45 100 SAVIC Darko BIH 101.75 6 107.75 +13.82
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46 97 PAVLOVIC Predrag SRB 106.47 2 108.47 +14.54

47 106 KREMSLEHNER Konstantin AUT 107.20 2 109.20 +15.27

48 99 STOILJKOVIC Dusan SRB 107.62 2 109.62 +15.69

49 98 BURKE Tom IRL 107.83 4 111.83 +17.90

50 93 POPIERA Paulius LTU 114.66 2 116.66 +22.73

51 67 PETRAUSKAS Edvinas LTU 117.49 2 119.49 +25.56

52 89 DELIEV Ivan MKD 111.47 10 121.47 +27.54

53 90 ACAR Anil TUR 118.69 4 122.69 +28.76

54 104 VUKOVIC Nikola SRB 124.03 0 124.03 +30.10

55 69 POLAT Ugur TUR 124.07 2 126.07 +32.14

56 76 BEHREM Semir BIH 127.84 4 131.84 +37.91

57 66 FAZLIC Ahmed BIH 124.01 58 182.01 +88.08

58 95 AKSOY Aydin TUR 125.04 62 187.04 +93.11

112 TSVIET Igor UKR

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 297 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 103.34 0 103.34 1 114.94 54 168.94 29 103.34 0.00

2 301 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 105.87 4 109.87 10 103.54 0 103.54 1 103.54 +0.20

3 296 WILSON Natalie GBR 105.70 0 105.70 4 103.55 0 103.55 2 103.55 +0.21

4 282 GIAI-PRON Maria Clara ITA 104.84 0 104.84 2 104.75 2 106.75 3 104.84 +1.50

5 303 HORN Jacqueline GER 104.93 0 104.93 3 110.73 4 114.73 15 104.93 +1.59

6 300 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 105.74 0 105.74 5 109.12 2 111.12 7 105.74 +2.40

7 298 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 103.99 2 105.99 6 114.35 4 118.35 19 105.99 +2.65

8 286 FUNK Ricarda GER 105.14 2 107.14 7 102.78 4 106.78 4 106.78 +3.44

9 299 HORN Steffi GER 106.60 2 108.60 8 110.20 52 162.20 28 108.60 +5.26

10 302 KUDEJOVA Katarina CZE 108.16 2 110.16 12 108.74 0 108.74 5 108.74 +5.40

11 277 KIMBERLEY Claire GBR 109.76 0 109.76 9 112.36 2 114.36 14 109.76 +6.42

12 289 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 111.13 2 113.13 16 110.01 0 110.01 6 110.01 +6.67

13 294 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 110.03 0 110.03 11 107.99 6 113.99 12 110.03 +6.69

14 288 TERCELJ Eva SLO 107.55 4 111.55 13 116.62 202 318.62 34 111.55 +8.21

15 276 GUIET Pauline FRA 109.56 2 111.56 14 114.11 0 114.11 13 111.56 +8.22

16 290 BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia SUI 114.10 0 114.10 19 112.08 0 112.08 8 112.08 +8.74

17 281 TOSSER-ROUSSEY Gaelle FRA 112.26 0 112.26 15 115.53 0 115.53 16 112.26 +8.92

18 293 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 112.07 4 116.07 22 112.38 0 112.38 9 112.38 +9.04

19 283 PIERRON Elise FRA 116.17 2 118.17 24 113.52 0 113.52 10 113.52 +10.18

20 280 SCHMID Julia AUT 113.62 0 113.62 17 111.80 6 117.80 18 113.62 +10.28

21 272 RODRIGUEZ Meritxell ESP 113.75 0 113.75 18 114.63 4 118.63 20 113.75 +10.41

22 295 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 115.26 6 121.26 26 113.80 0 113.80 11 113.80 +10.46

23 279 SOLODOVNICOVA Elena RUS 112.38 2 114.38 20 117.69 56 173.69 30 114.38 +11.04

24 271 CONLAN Aisling IRL 112.56 2 114.56 21 116.32 4 120.32 21 114.56 +11.22

25 273 WOODCOCK Emily GBR 114.76 2 116.76 23 128.26 52 180.26 32 116.76 +13.42

26 292 NOSAL Agnieszka POL 116.31 2 118.31 25 117.29 0 117.29 17 117.29 +13.95

27 287 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 119.10 4 123.10 27 128.01 2 130.01 24 123.10 +19.76

28 270 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU 121.49 2 123.49 28 124.19 6 130.19 25 123.49 +20.15

29 274 VREVC Neza SLO 122.87 4 126.87 30 123.51 0 123.51 22 123.51 +20.17

30 275 ZARUBOVA Kristina SVK 124.07 0 124.07 29 125.60 2 127.60 23 124.07 +20.73

31 285 BAUMGARTNER Sonja SUI 137.64 2 139.64 32 129.55 2 131.55 26 131.55 +28.21

32 284 ONTKOVA Katarina SVK 134.86 0 134.86 31 134.10 52 186.10 33 134.86 +31.52

33 269 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 150.08 100 250.08 34 143.34 10 153.34 27 153.34 +50.00

34 278 CVETKOVIC Emilija SRB 190.38 4 194.38 33 172.65 4 176.65 31 176.65 +73.31

291 US Olena UKR DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 21:27

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN U23
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Rank
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No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
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Time

Behind

1 288 TERCELJ Eva SLO 107.63 0 107.63 0.00

2 282 GIAI-PRON Maria Clara ITA 107.91 0 107.91 +0.28

3 286 FUNK Ricarda GER 106.58 2 108.58 +0.95

4 301 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 107.72 2 109.72 +2.09

5 302 KUDEJOVA Katarina CZE 110.40 0 110.40 +2.77

6 297 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 109.04 2 111.04 +3.41

7 303 HORN Jacqueline GER 111.23 0 111.23 +3.60

8 300 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 111.51 0 111.51 +3.88

9 298 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 109.56 2 111.56 +3.93

10 299 HORN Steffi GER 111.45 2 113.45 +5.82

SEMIFINALISTS

11 296 WILSON Natalie GBR 113.04 2 115.04 +4.91

12 276 GUIET Pauline FRA 116.45 0 116.45 +6.32

13 277 KIMBERLEY Claire GBR 117.00 0 117.00 +6.87

14 280 SCHMID Julia AUT 119.19 0 119.19 +9.06

15 281 TOSSER-ROUSSEY Gaelle FRA 117.39 2 119.39 +9.26

15 293 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 117.39 2 119.39 +9.26

17 289 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 119.49 0 119.49 +9.36

18 294 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 118.06 2 120.06 +9.93

19 290 BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia SUI 121.67 0 121.67 +11.54

20 283 PIERRON Elise FRA 125.57 0 125.57 +15.44

HEATS

21 272 RODRIGUEZ Meritxell ESP 113.75 0 113.75 +10.41

22 295 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 113.80 0 113.80 +10.46

23 279 SOLODOVNICOVA Elena RUS 112.38 2 114.38 +11.04

24 271 CONLAN Aisling IRL 112.56 2 114.56 +11.22

25 273 WOODCOCK Emily GBR 114.76 2 116.76 +13.42

26 292 NOSAL Agnieszka POL 117.29 0 117.29 +13.95

27 287 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 119.10 4 123.10 +19.76

28 270 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU 121.49 2 123.49 +20.15

29 274 VREVC Neza SLO 123.51 0 123.51 +20.17

30 275 ZARUBOVA Kristina SVK 124.07 0 124.07 +20.73

31 285 BAUMGARTNER Sonja SUI 129.55 2 131.55 +28.21

32 284 ONTKOVA Katarina SVK 134.86 0 134.86 +31.52

33 269 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 143.34 10 153.34 +50.00

34 278 CVETKOVIC Emilija SRB 172.65 4 176.65 +73.31

291 US Olena UKR

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH
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Canoe Double (C2) Men U23

1 349 TALJAT Saso/BOZIC Luka SLO 106.47 0 106.47 0.00

2 348 BISO Hug/ICCO Pierre FRA 109.84 2 111.84 +5.37

3 346 CHLEBEK Dariusz/BRZEZINSKI Patryk POL 112.35 0 112.35 +5.88

4 342 DAVIES Rhys/LISTER Matt GBR 112.57 0 112.57 +6.10

5 345 KARLOVSKY Ondre/JANE Jakub CZE 112.90 0 112.90 +6.43

6 331 PEREZ Jesus/MARZO Daniel ESP 113.28 0 113.28 +6.81

7 350 BEHLING Robert/BECKER Thomas GER 114.27 0 114.27 +7.80

8 347 KASPAR Jonas/SINDLER Marek CZE 114.15 2 116.15 +9.68

9 335 QUINN Tom/TATCHELL George GBR 113.07 4 117.07 +10.60

10 328 SENKIN Stanislav/AFANASYEV Aleksey RUS 117.40 0 117.40 +10.93

11 334 WESTPHAL Mathias/JORK Paul GER 116.36 2 118.36 +11.89

12 340 CHUPRIN Aleksander/TIMOSHENSKIY Sergey RUS 114.46 4 118.46 +11.99

13 329 MENDEL Eric/KLEIN Otto - Max GER 118.56 0 118.56 +12.09

14 327 BURGESS Adam/PITT Greg GBR 116.63 4 120.63 +14.16

15 333 NEGRO Daniele/FIUMARA Giordano ITA 118.72 4 122.72 +16.25

16 338 SUSLOV Alexej/KRONER Alexandr RUS 122.91 0 122.91 +16.44

17 343 GOTVALD Rober/VLCEK Jan CZE 115.18 8 123.18 +16.71

18 341 GAJARSKY Patrik/MATEJKA Miroslav SVK 128.58 104 232.58 +126.11

19 339 KASPRZAK Marcin/KASPRZAK Karol POL 112.74 150 262.74 +156.27

344 DRWAL Krzysztof/POPARDA Andrzej POL DNF

Kayak (K1) Women U23

1 282 GIAI-PRON Maria Clara ITA 110.13 0 110.13 0.00

2 299 HORN Steffi GER 108.39 2 110.39 +0.26

3 286 FUNK Ricarda GER 109.29 2 111.29 +1.16

4 298 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 109.53 2 111.53 +1.40

5 302 KUDEJOVA Katarina CZE 112.34 0 112.34 +2.21

6 288 TERCELJ Eva SLO 110.50 2 112.50 +2.37

7 300 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 113.22 0 113.22 +3.09

8 301 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 111.78 2 113.78 +3.65

9 297 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 112.47 2 114.47 +4.34

10 303 HORN Jacqueline GER 114.97 0 114.97 +4.84

11 296 WILSON Natalie GBR 113.04 2 115.04 +4.91

12 276 GUIET Pauline FRA 116.45 0 116.45 +6.32

13 277 KIMBERLEY Claire GBR 117.00 0 117.00 +6.87

14 280 SCHMID Julia AUT 119.19 0 119.19 +9.06

15 281 TOSSER-ROUSSEY Gaelle FRA 117.39 2 119.39 +9.26

15 293 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 117.39 2 119.39 +9.26

17 289 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 119.49 0 119.49 +9.36

18 294 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 118.06 2 120.06 +9.93

19 290 BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia SUI 121.67 0 121.67 +11.54

20 283 PIERRON Elise FRA 125.57 0 125.57 +15.44

Kayak (K1) Men U23

1 122 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 95.01 0 95.01 0.00

2 86 DE Gennaro Giovanni ITA 93.63 2 95.63 +0.62

3 116 PASIUT Michal POL 96.04 0 96.04 +1.03
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4 124 HALCIN Martin SVK 97.03 0 97.03 +2.02

5 83 POLACZYK Rafal POL 97.21 0 97.21 +2.20

6 87 WINKLER Nils GER 97.45 0 97.45 +2.44

7 117 VONDRA Jan CZE 96.35 2 98.35 +3.34

8 120 MAYR Lukas ITA 98.50 0 98.50 +3.49

9 77 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 98.72 0 98.72 +3.71

10 84 RENIA Benjamin FRA 98.80 0 98.80 +3.79

11 94 KARGL Tobias GER 98.89 0 98.89 +3.88

12 115 RAIBA Omar ITA 98.97 0 98.97 +3.96

13 78 TRAVOSTINO Benjamin FRA 99.20 0 99.20 +4.19

14 118 ALBREHT Martin SLO 99.52 0 99.52 +4.51

15 88 EYGEL Pavel RUS 97.58 2 99.58 +4.57

16 123 DAILLE Etienne FRA 100.28 0 100.28 +5.27

17 119 PRINDIS Vit CZE 99.40 2 101.40 +6.39

18 71 CLARKE Joseph GBR 99.60 2 101.60 +6.59

19 82 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 103.30 0 103.30 +8.29

20 91 COOMBS Joseph GBR 101.68 2 103.68 +8.67

21 96 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP 100.91 4 104.91 +9.90

Canoe Single (C1) Women U23

1 222 SPENCER Alice GBR 142.05 4 146.05 0.00

2 225 SHAW Jacquelyn GBR 148.54 2 150.54 +4.49

3 223 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 164.68 2 166.68 +20.63

4 224 REBOURS Oriane FRA 141.32 60 201.32 +55.27

5 226 JANCOVA Monika CZE 156.24 58 214.24 +68.19

6 227 CONLON Aisling IRL 141.38 106 247.38 +101.33

7 219 KRAUJA Santa LAT 221.55 254 475.55 +329.50

Canoe Single (C1) Men U23

1 194 THOMAS Martin FRA 101.72 0 101.72 0.00

2 190 BERCIC Anze SLO 102.60 0 102.60 +0.88

3 197 MARINIC Matija CRO 102.79 0 102.79 +1.07

4 192 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 103.13 0 103.13 +1.41

5 166 COF Blaz SLO 103.50 0 103.50 +1.78

6 171 GAJARSKY Patrik SVK 103.74 0 103.74 +2.02

7 199 QUINN Tom GBR 106.97 0 106.97 +5.25

8 191 BADURA Jergus SVK 107.00 0 107.00 +5.28

9 193 PROCTOR Mark GBR 107.28 0 107.28 +5.56

10 198 FUNK Alexander GER 107.75 0 107.75 +6.03

11 183 BABUIN Marco ITA 108.03 0 108.03 +6.31

12 195 RAK Tomas CZE 108.04 0 108.04 +6.32

13 173 BURGESS Adam GBR 108.34 0 108.34 +6.62

13 186 LENARCIC Jure SLO 106.34 2 108.34 +6.62

15 170 BIAZIZZO Marc FRA 106.75 2 108.75 +7.03

16 168 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 109.17 0 109.17 +7.45

17 172 PASIUT Wojtek POL 108.56 2 110.56 +8.84

18 196 ANTON Franz GER 109.02 2 111.02 +9.30

19 185 PEREZ David ESP 109.03 2 111.03 +9.31

20 189 NOVIKOV Stepan RUS 111.33 0 111.33 +9.61
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Canoe Double (C2) Men U23

1 349 TALJAT Saso/BOZIC Luka SLO 109.23 0 109.23 0.00

2 345 KARLOVSKY Ondre/JANE Jakub CZE 111.85 0 111.85 +2.62

3 350 BEHLING Robert/BECKER Thomas GER 109.87 2 111.87 +2.64

4 348 BISO Hug/ICCO Pierre FRA 107.10 6 113.10 +3.87

5 347 KASPAR Jonas/SINDLER Marek CZE 110.68 4 114.68 +5.45

6 342 DAVIES Rhys/LISTER Matt GBR 113.28 2 115.28 +6.05

7 346 CHLEBEK Dariusz/BRZEZINSKI Patryk POL 112.45 4 116.45 +7.22

8 335 QUINN Tom/TATCHELL George GBR 114.73 4 118.73 +9.50

9 331 PEREZ Jesus/MARZO Daniel ESP 114.73 50 164.73 +55.50

10 328 SENKIN Stanislav/AFANASYEV Aleksey RUS 113.44 52 165.44 +56.21

Kayak (K1) Women U23

1 288 TERCELJ Eva SLO 107.63 0 107.63 0.00

2 282 GIAI-PRON Maria Clara ITA 107.91 0 107.91 +0.28

3 286 FUNK Ricarda GER 106.58 2 108.58 +0.95

4 301 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 107.72 2 109.72 +2.09

5 302 KUDEJOVA Katarina CZE 110.40 0 110.40 +2.77

6 297 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 109.04 2 111.04 +3.41

7 303 HORN Jacqueline GER 111.23 0 111.23 +3.60

8 300 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 111.51 0 111.51 +3.88

9 298 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 109.56 2 111.56 +3.93

10 299 HORN Steffi GER 111.45 2 113.45 +5.82

Kayak (K1) Men U23

1 122 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 92.93 0 92.93 0.00

2 84 RENIA Benjamin FRA 94.80 0 94.80 +1.87

3 87 WINKLER Nils GER 94.90 0 94.90 +1.97

4 124 HALCIN Martin SVK 95.64 0 95.64 +2.71

5 120 MAYR Lukas ITA 96.49 0 96.49 +3.56

6 116 PASIUT Michal POL 96.90 0 96.90 +3.97

7 83 POLACZYK Rafal POL 97.70 0 97.70 +4.77

8 86 DE Gennaro Giovanni ITA 96.33 2 98.33 +5.40

9 117 VONDRA Jan CZE 100.12 2 102.12 +9.19

10 77 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 98.76 50 148.76 +55.83

Canoe Single (C1) Women U23

1 224 REBOURS Oriane FRA 130.40 4 134.40 0.00

2 223 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 137.94 0 137.94 +3.54

3 222 SPENCER Alice GBR 135.03 4 139.03 +4.63

4 226 JANCOVA Monika CZE 145.50 0 145.50 +11.10

5 227 CONLON Aisling IRL 144.53 2 146.53 +12.13

6 225 SHAW Jacquelyn GBR 162.79 8 170.79 +36.39

7 219 KRAUJA Santa LAT 227.14 256 483.14 +348.74

Canoe Single (C1) Men U23

1 190 BERCIC Anze SLO 101.03 0 101.03 0.00

2 197 MARINIC Matija CRO 102.47 0 102.47 +1.44

3 198 FUNK Alexander GER 104.34 0 104.34 +3.31
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4 193 PROCTOR Mark GBR 105.29 0 105.29 +4.26

5 191 BADURA Jergus SVK 103.71 2 105.71 +4.68

6 171 GAJARSKY Patrik SVK 105.19 2 107.19 +6.16

7 192 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 105.99 4 109.99 +8.96

8 199 QUINN Tom GBR 109.00 2 111.00 +9.97

9 194 THOMAS Martin FRA 101.58 52 153.58 +52.55

10 166 COF Blaz SLO 106.61 50 156.61 +55.58

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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